34 ELKOVO Čepelík www.elkovo-cepelik.cz
WINGS
 The luminaires are soft and pleasant light,
depending on the type, can be mounted on a fixed
ceiling, or. hang on rope suspensions,
or into a classic coffered ceiling M600 also into
plasterboard. In case of installation into
plasterboard it is necessary to order a set of

ut
Vý
ko
n
Po
w
er
Ro
zm
ěr
y
Si
ze
lm lm lm W w x l x h kg
M600 a sádrokarton/ and Plasterboard
ZCLED3G35Q840/KX-M600 3040 ZCLED3G35Q840/KLOS-M600 2795 ZCLED3G35Q840/KM-M600 4010 35
595x595x95 580x580 6
ZCLED3G51Q840/KX-M600 4430 ZCLED3G51Q840/KLOS-M600 4070 ZCLED3G51Q840/KM-M600 5845 51
M625 a sádrokarton/ and Plasterboard
ZCLED3G35Q840/KX-M625 2895 ZCLED3G35Q840/KLOS-M625 2795 ZCLED3G35Q840/KM-M625 4010 35
620x620x95 605x605 6ZCLED3G51Q840/KX-M625 4220 ZCLED3G51Q840/KLOS-M625 4070 ZCLED3G51Q840/KM-M625 5810 51
Wings-přisazená/ Surface mounted
Ty
p

ěr
y
Si
ze
Po
sit
ion
 of
m
ou
nt
ing
ho
les
lm W w x l x h a x b kg
ZCLED3GKP68L840/D 3275 68 240x1245x95 107x760 6,5
ZCLED3GKP75L840/D 3740 75 240x1545x95 107x1060 8
Rozměry a umístění upevňovacích otvorů / Dimensions and position of fastening holes
ELKOVO Čepelík www.elkovo-cepelik.cz 3535
Uvedené údaje mohou být během platnosti tohoto katalogu bez upozornění změněny. Odchylka světelného toku a příkonu +/- 10 % není důvodem k reklamaci.
These data may change without notice during the validity of this catalog. Deviation of light flux and power +/- 10 % is not a reason for complaint.